Knobbe Martens



Knobbe Martens cordially invites 1L, 2L, and 3L students with technical degrees or an interest in trademark law to join us for a winter reception.

Tuesday, December 19, 2023 6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. PT

> Andrei's Restaurant 2607 Main Street Irvine, CA 92614

Please RSVP to teresa.oliveros@knobbe.com with a resume by Tuesday, December 12th.

About Us

Consistently ranked among the top intellectual property firms in the nation and worldwide, Knobbe Martens has about 300 lawyers and scientists nationwide and dedicates its practice to all aspects of intellectual property and technology law, including litigation. Knobbe Martens serves a diverse group of clients from multinational corporations to emerging businesses of all stages. The firm is headquartered in Orange County, California, with offices in Los Angeles, New York, San Diego, San Francisco, Seattle and Washington, D.C., and enjoys an international reputation for excellence. More information about the firm can be found at www.knobbe.com.